	ES&H contacts for CCS Division
	 

	24-hour On-call pager: 104-7650
	Email: CCNfixit                                     

	Title
	Name
	Phone
	Fax
	Pager/

Cellular
	Email
	MS 

	CCS ES&H Coordinator
	Christie Morrison
	7-9900
	5-0120
	
	cdm@lanl.gov
	B297

	CCS ES&H Committee Rep
	Name
	Phone
	Fax
	Pager

Cellular
	Email
	MS

	CCS-1
	Doug Lora
	5-3321
	5-4539
	
	dlora@lanl.gov
	B287

	CCS-2
	Doug Kothe
	7-9089
	5-4972
	
	dbk@lanl.gov
	B250

	CCS-3
	Erika Maestas
	7-7028
	7-1126
	
	emaestas@lanl.gov
	B256

	CCS-4
	Gordon Olson
	7-8105
	5-5538
	
	glo@lanl.gov
	D409

	CCN Support  Personnel
	Name
	Phone
	Fax
	Pager/

Cellular
	Email (@lanl.gov)
	MS 

	CCN-18 Group Leader (Act)
	Virginia Romero
	7-9682
	5-3812
	104-5912
	vir@lanl.gov
	B252

	Facility Manager
	Jim Frybarger
	5-1023
	5-3812
	104-6481
	jaf@lanl.gov
	B252

	ES&H Team Ldr. 
	Robin Cyr
	5-1577
	5-3812
	996-3795
	rcyr@lanl.gov
	B252

	Planning Team Ldr.
	Rick Rivera
	7-5871
	7-4584
	104-2313
	rrivera@lanl.gov
	B252

	Facility Team Ldr.
	Kirk Binning
	5-6276
	5-8816
	104-7385
	binning@lanl.gov
	B252

	Facility Coordinator
	Lee Dalton
	7-4191
	5-8816
	104-2477
	dalton_lee_a@lanl.gov
	B252

	Facility Coordinator
	Bob Quintana
	
	5-8816
	104-2477

699-1007
	rlq@lanl.gov
	B252

	Facility Coordinator
	Phillip Ulibarri
	5.4392
	5-8816
	104-3078
	phillip@lanl.gov
	B252

	Facility Coordinator
	Levi Valencia
	7-8357
	5-8816
	104-2574
	valencia_levi@lanl.gov
	B252

	Emergency Resp.
	Steve Sylvia
	7-5050
	5-8816
	104-6463
	sms@lanl.gov
	B252

	Training 
	Markus Mueller
	7-6965
	7-5304
	
	mueller@lanl.gov
	B251

	Waste Coordinator
	Steven Kosler
	
	
	104-7378
	
	

	ESO POC for CCS
	Robert Daley
	7-8882
	5-1723
	664-7377
	daley_robert_f@lanl.gov
	M703


Note:  All facility work is performed by CCN-18.

